
2021 9 Hole Fixtures and Open Days   
 23  March 2021 

Fixtures Date 
Executive Day   + Convenors’ Meeting 

Onewhero  
22 February    Monday 

Auckland District Tournament  
Remuera 

22 March      Monday 

Champion of Champions 
Pakuranga 

15 November   Monday 

Open Days Date 

Clarks Beach  (Covid Cancelled) 
Rescheduled 

15 February    Monday  

Whitford Park  (Covid Cancelled) 1 March       Thursday 

Maramarua 18 March      Thursday  

Pakuranga 25 March      Thursday 

Maungakiekie  Covid Cancelled 
Resheduled 

29 March      Monday 

Clarks Beach       New Date 
 

15 April        Thursday 

Wattle Downs (Cancelled) 6 May         Thursday 

Howick 10 May        Monday 

Maungakiekie     New Date 20 September     Monday  
 

Maxwells 6 October      Wednesday 

Akarana 18 October     Monday 

Waiuku 5 November    Friday 

Pukekohe      18 November   Thursday       

Onewhero 26 November   Friday 

Titirangi 9 December    Thursday  

 


